

SKU: COSTCO10

PRODUCT NAME: Ultimate Family Breakfast Hamper



Gluten	Soya	Peanuts	Nuts	Sesame	Lupin	Milk	Eggs	Sulphites	Celery	Mustard	Fish	Molluscs	Crustacean
Mandatory allergens contains:													
Y	Y					Y	Y	Y			Y		
Key													
Y	Listed in ingredients												
Z	May contain traces												

Product Name: Alfred Enderby Smoked Salmon 100g

Ingredients:Salmon (98%) (Salmo salar) (Fish) Salt (2%)

Allergens: Fish

Storage: Keep refrigerated, consumer within 5 days of opening, suitable for home freezing

Energy	703kj/168kcal
--------	---------------

Fat	5.5g
of which saturates	0.8g
Carbohydrates	<0.1g
of which sugars	<0.1g
Protein	29.5g
Salt	3.3g

Product Name: Mountains Boston Sausage 6pack

Ingredients: Pork (min 80%), water, breadcrumbs (wheat), salt, herb (sage) Spice (white pepper) soya protein (soya) preservative E221 (sulphur dioxide) antioxidant E301

Allergens: Wheat, Soya, Sulphur

Storage: Keep refrigerated below 5 degrees.

Energy	764kj/183kcal
Fat	11g
of which saturates	4.1g
Carbohydrates	13.2g
of which sugars	2.3g
Protein	7.8g
Fibre	<0.5g
Sodium	561mg

Product Name: Mountains Dry Cured Back Bacon 300g

Ingredients: Pork (94%) salt, dextrose, preservatives (E252, E250)

Allergens:

Storage:

Energy	
Fat	
of which saturates	
Carbohydrates	0
of which sugars	0
Protein	0
Salt	0

Product Name: Local Sourdough Loaf

Ingredients: Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin) Water, Rapeseed Oil, Wheat Sourdough (Wheat Flour, Starter Culture), Salt, Wheat Gluten, Yeast, Emulsifiers E472e, E471, Flour Treatment Agent, E300, E200

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten

Storage:

Nutrition per 100g

Energy	1008kj/241kcal
Fat	1.6g
of which saturates	0.4g
Carbohydrates	47.6g
of which sugars	0.2g
Fibre	1.9g
Protein	8.8g
Salt	0.8g

Product Name: The Estate Dairy Cultured Salted Butter Roll 250g

Ingredients: Pasturised cream (milk) sea salt (1.8%) lactic cultures

Allergens: Milk

Storage: Keep refrigerated at 4 degrees

Energy	3062kj/745kcal
Fat	82g
of which saturates	52g
Carbohydrates	0.6g
of which sugars	0.6g
Protein	0.6g
Fibre	n/a
Salt	1.8%

Product Name: St Ewe Opulent Large Rich Yolk Free range Eggs 6 Pack

Ingredients: Egg

Allergens:

Storage: keep refrigerated after purchase

Energy	547kj/131kcal
---------------	---------------

Fat	9g
of which saturates	2.5g
Carbohydrates	trace
of which sugars	trace
Protein	12.6g
Salt	0.4g

Product Name: Brew Tea Co English Breakfast Tea Bags 15 Pack

Ingredients:

Allergens:

Storage:

Energy	
Fat	
of which saturates	
Carbohydrates	0
of which sugars	0
Protein	0
Salt	0

Product Name: Luscombe Sicilian Orange Juice

Ingredients: Organic Sicilian Orange Juice

Allergens:

Storage: Once opened consume within a day

Energy	208kj/49kcal
Fat	0.3g
of which saturates	<0.1g
Carbohydrates	10.9g
of which sugars	10.9g
Protein	0.7g
Salt	<0.1g

Product Name: Tracklements Tomato Sauce 250g

Ingredients: Tomato puree (61%), water, raw cane sugar, spirit vinegar, lemon juice, sea salt, cloves, allspice, black pepper.

Allergens:

Storage: Refrigerate after opening

Energy	447kj/112kcal
Fat	<0.5g
of which saturates	0.1g
Carbohydrates	24g
of which sugars	22g
Protein	2.6g
Salt	1g